Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

September 9, 2011 / 12:30pm — 4:30pm
Camp George West

15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100
Golden, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

e Review and discuss CCJJ processes and protocols

e Review and approve Performance Measures next steps, including 2008 recommendations
reexamination

o Present Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force issues and potential recommendations

e Outline the timeline and topical areas for CCJJ meetings through the remainder of this calendar year

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Welcome

e Review of agenda

e Purpose/Goals of the meeting
James Davis

CCJJ Processes and Protocols Update
e Housekeeping issues
o CCJJ meeting calendar
o Minutes
o Attendance
o Voting
e Proposed legislative policy
e Roles and responsibilities
James Davis/Jeanne Smith/All

Minority Overrepresentation Update
James Davis

Performance Measures Feedback
David Kaplan/All

2008 Bond Recommendations
Reexamination

e L7, L8, 19, GP39, GP40
Grayson Robinson/Bill Kilpatrick

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force
e Recommendations Preview
David Kaplan, Maureen Cain, Peggy
Heil/All

BREAK

Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force
(cont.)

e Recommendations Preview
David Kaplan, Maureen Cain, Peggy
Heil/All

Next Meeting
e CCJJ 2011 timeline
e October meeting
o SO Task Force/voting
o Drug Task Force/preview
o Sentencing Task Force/preview
Paul Herman/James Davis

Adjourn

Next CCJJ Meeting

October 14, 2011 / 12:30pm-4:30pm

Camp George West

15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100

Golden, Co 80401



