

Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

September 9, 2011 / 12:30pm – 4:30pm Camp George West 15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100 Golden, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

• Review and discuss CCJJ processes and protocols

Grayson Robinson/Bill Kilpatrick

- Review and approve Performance Measures next steps, including 2008 recommendations reexamination
- Present Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force issues and potential recommendations
- Outline the timeline and topical areas for CCJJ meetings through the remainder of this calendar year

12:30 p.m.	WelcomeReview of agendaPurpose/Goals of the meeting James Davis	1:45 p.m.	Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force • Recommendations Preview David Kaplan, Maureen Cain, Peggy Heil/All
12:45 p.m.	CCJJ Processes and Protocols Update	2:45 p.m.	BREAK
	 Housekeeping issues CCJJ meeting calendar Minutes Attendance Voting Proposed legislative policy Roles and responsibilities James Davis/Jeanne Smith/All 	3:00 p.m. 4:15 p.m.	Sex Offender/Offenses Task Force (cont.) • Recommendations Preview David Kaplan, Maureen Cain, Peggy Heil/All Next Meeting • CCJJ 2011 timeline
1:10 p.m.	Minority Overrepresentation Update James Davis		 October meeting SO Task Force/voting Drug Task Force/preview
1:15 p.m.	Performance Measures Feedback David Kaplan/All		 Sentencing Task Force/preview Paul Herman/James Davis
1:30 p.m.	2008 Bond Recommendations Reexamination	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn
	• L7, L8, L9, GP39, GP40		Next CCJJ Meeting

Next CC33 Meeting

October 14, 2011 / 12:30pm-4:30pm Camp George West 15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100 Golden, Co 80401